
CULLMAN COUNTY COMMISSION 
Commission Meeting Dates for 2022 

Month   Date     Time   Location  

January 2022   Thursday, January 25   6:00 pm  Commission Meeting Room* 

February 2022  Tuesday, February 15  6:00 pm  Commission Meeting Room  

March 2022   Tuesday, March 15   6:00pm Commission Meeting Room  

April 2022   Tuesday, April I9   6:00 pm  Commission Meeting Room  

May2022   Tuesday, May 17   6:00pm  Commission Meeting Room  

June2022   Thursday, June 23   6:00 pm  Commission Meeting Room  

July 2022   Tuesday, July 19   6:00 pm  Commission Meeting Room  

August 2022   Tuesday, August 16   6:00 pm  Commission Meeting Room  

September 2022  Tuesday, September 20  6:00 pm  Commission Meeting Room  

October 2022   Tuesday, October 18   6:00 pm  Commission Meeting Room  

November 2022  Wednesday, November 16  6:00pm  Commission Meeting Room  

(Organizational Meeting - Date mandated by statute)  
 

December 2022  Tuesday, December 20  6:00 pm  Commission Meeting Room  

 

*Meetings arc normally held on the third Tuesday of each month unless there is a Monday  

holiday, then it is held on Thursday of that week. 


